
 

 

 

THE SHRI RAM UNIVERSAL SCHOOL, CHENNAI 

School Management Committee – 2025-2026 

 

 

 

S.No Name Designation Contact no Email id 

1 Ms.Mamta Shekhawat Principal 7879811114 principal@tsuschennai.com 

2 Ms. Sabiha Sultana Vice Principal 9952951139 viceprincipal@tsuschennai.com 

3 Mr. Husien Dohadwalla Chairperson, 
Trustee – SPR 
Gurukul Trust, 

9819999394 husien@crimsonschools.com 

4 Ms. Kirti Sharma Trustee – SPR 
Gurukul Trust 

9582845268 kirti@crimsonschools.com 

5 Mr.Santosh Choubey Operations Head 8999740057 santosh@crimsonschools.com 

6 Mr. Maria Christopher General Manager 
– TSUSC 

8695693669 gm@tsuschennai.com 

7 Ms. Subhashree Member – Parent 9941150520 suba.simson0103@gmail.com 

8 Ms. Khamroon Member – Parent 9176731161, khamroon.shariff@gmail.com 

9 Ms. Sandhya V Member – Parent 8667245801 sandhyapviswa@gmail.com 

10 Ms. Elsa Alias Member – 
Teacher 

8056116609 elsa.alias@tsuschennai.com 

11 Ms. Marcia Stuart Member – 
Teacher 

6383830884 marcia.stuart@tsuschennai.com 

12 Ms. Panchami P Member – 
Teacher 

9884525941 acomiddleschool@tsuschennai.com 

13 Ms.Esther Sathyavathy Member,  
Principal  – Annai

 
Voilet  International 
School  

 

 
 

  9444477131 info@violetcbse.com




